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2697

2698

2699

2700

2701

2702

2703

2704

2705

Waterhouse, Edward
Sydney, and

Standrin r, C h a r l e s
Albert

(cair>ing on business
in copartnership under
the style or firm of

Joseph Waterhouse) ...

Williams, Silas
•

Thomas, David

Jones, Evan

Owen, Hugh

Whitehead, Herbert ...

Woolhouse, Samuel

Hill, Thomas Ashby ...

Bordell, Ernest

Now or lately residing at Bracklyn, Priory-
road, Bowdoa

Now or lately residing at Oakville, Stock-
port-road, Baguley

At 1, Market-street, Altrincham, all in the
county of Chester

9, Aberfan-road, Aberfan

Residing and carrying on business at'
Bryn-road, Pontllanfraith, in the county
of Monmouth

14, Brook-street, Williamstown, Glamor-
gan, formerly carrying on business at 21,
Brook-street, Williamstown aforesaid

The ''Abbey Farm, near Llanrwst, Carnar-
vonshire

Residing and carrying on business at 582,
Shoreham-street, in the city of Sheffield

\

474, Middle wood -roiA, Hillsborough, Shef-
field, in the county of York

The Cottages, Colney Heath, North
Mimm?, Herts, lately residing and carry-
ing on business at The Rookery, Bishop's
Hatfield, Herts

49, Ernest-street, Crewe, Cheshire, lately
residing at 19, School-street, Hazelgrove,
Cheshire, and carrying on business at
Grundey-street, Hazelgrove aforesaid

Designers..

Grocer and Provision
Merchant

Builder and Contractor

1

Butcher

Farmer

Grocer and Beer Re-
tailer

Undertaker and Motor
Cab Proprietor

Blacksmith, lately
Refreshment Caterer

Master Joiner

~

Manchester ...

MerthyrTydfil

Newport, Mon.

Pontypridd,
Ystradyfodwg,
and Forth f

Portmadoc
and Festiniog

Sheffield

Sheffield

St. Albans ...

Stockport

°

Oct. 13, 1913

Oct. 15, 1913

Oct. 13, 1913

Oct. 14, 1913

Oct. 14, 1913

Oct. 13, 1913

Oct. 14, 1913

Sept. 20, 1913

Oct. J3, 1913

1

65
of 1913

21
of J9J3

13
of 1913

44
of 1913

16
of 1913

59
of 1913

60
of 1913

17
of 1913

. 20
of 1913

Oct. 13, 1913

Oct. 15, 1913

Oct. 13, 1913

Oct. 14, 1913

Oct. ] 4, 1913

Oct. 13, 1913

*

Oct. 14,1913

Oct. 13,1913

Oct. 13.1913

49

22

9

44

14

57

58

15

17

„

Debtor's

1

Debtor's
*

Debtor's

Debtor's
•

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's...

Debtor's
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Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank- ££
ruptcy Act, 1883


