RECEIVING ORDERS-continued.

.

.

No	Debtor's Name.	Address.	Description.	Court.	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Matter.	Date of Receiving Order.	No of Receiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Creditor's Petition.
2697	Waterhouse, Edward Syduey, and Standring, Charles Albert (carrying on business in copartnership under	road. Bowdon		· ·	•					ب. بليد بريد
	the style or firm of Joseph Waterhouse)	At 1, Market-street, Altrincham, all in the county of Chester	Designers	Manchester	Oct. 13, 1913	65 of 1913	Oct. 13, 1913	49	Debtor's	
2698	Williams, Silas	9, Aberfan road, Aberfan	Grocer and Provision Merchant	Merthyr Tydfil	Oct. 15, 1913	21 of 1913	Oct. 15, 1913	22	Delitor's	
2699	Thomas, David	Residing and carrying on business at Bryn-road, Pontllanfraith, in the county of Monmouth	Builder and Contractor	Newport, Mon.	Oct. 13, 1913	13 of 1913	Oct. 13, 1913	9	Debtor's	
2700	Jones, Evan	14, Brook-street, Williamstown, Glamor- gan, formerly carrying on business at 21, Brook-street, Williamstown aforesaid	Batcher	Pontypridd, Ystradyfodwg, and Porth	Oct. 14, 1913	44 of 1913	Oct. 14, 1913	44	Debtor's	
2701	Owen, Hugh	The Abbey Farm, near Llanrwst, Carnar- vonshire	Farmer	Portmadoc and Festiniog	Oct. 14, 1913	16 of 1913	Oct. 14, 1913	14	Debtor's	
2702	Whitehead, Herbert	Residing and carrying on business at 582, Shoreham-street, in the city of Sheffield	Grocer and Beer Re- tailer	Sheffield	Oct. 13, 1913	59 of 1913	Uct. 13, 1913	. 57	Debtor's	
2703	Woolhouse, Samuel	474. Middlewood-road, Hillsborough, Shef- field, in the county of York	Undertaker and Motor Cab Proprietor	Sheffield	Oct. 14, 1913	60 of 1913	Oct. 14, 1913	58	Debtor's	
2704	Hill, Thomas Ashby	The Cottages, Colney Heath, North Mimms, Herts, lately residing and carry- ing on business at The Rookery, Bishop's Hatfield, Herts	Blacksmith, lately Refreshment Caterer	St. Albans	Sept. 20, 1913	17 of 1913	Oct. 13, 1913	15	Creditor's	
2705	Bordell, Ernest	49, Ernest-street, Crewe, Cheshire, lately residing at 19, School-street, Hazelgrove, Cheshire, and carrying on business at Grundey-street, Hazelgrove aforesaid	Master Joiner	Stockport	Oct. 33, 1913	. 20 of 1913	Oct. 13, 1913	17	Debtor's	

7288

.